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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesé Muhamet Mala
Albulena Xhevat Kaganolli
Aljesa Astrit Bajrami
Altina Agim Nika

Ardiana Hysni Podrimgaku
Ardit Enver Xhafolli
Auron Abdurrahim Islami
Besarta Pashk Musaj
Bledar Sylejman Bytyqi
Dardan Haki Morina
Déshira Nexhmedin Salihu
Diellza Beqir Bakija
Dionita Isak Ahmeti
Egzona Nexhmi Grajgevci
Elira Samir Kagqi

Elsa Nuhi Gashi
Endrit Elver Hajdari

Fitore Mehdi Zeqiri
Gentiana Ragip Ymeri
Haris Eran Ramovic
llirjeta Skender Selimi
Jetmira Valdet Alaj
Lendrit Rrustem Lajqi
Leunora Skender Azemi
Liberta Afrim Bilalli
Meriton Qamil Rexhepi
Saranda Halil Gashi
Shpresmir Nesret Qorrolli
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2021/2022 - Afati i Janarit

Nita Shala

E drejta penale - pjesa e posagcme

Regjistri ID
150401110167
170401100540
170401100757
170401100407
160401100397
170401100318
170401100541
170401100008
170401100014
160401100404
160401100368
170401100037
170401100389
140401110444
170401100516
170401100778
170401100189
160401100195
160401100426
170401100740
170401100367
150401110296
150401120120
170401100208
170401100239
170401100192
170401100379
150401120005
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